
Fee Category
PN to Class 

VIII

Classes   

IX-X

Class               

XI

Registration Fee (Non Refundable) 500 500 500

Processing Fee (Non Refundable) 1000 1000 1000

Admission Fee (Non Refundable) 4850 5050 5100

Security Deposit (Refundable at the 

time of issue of TC)
3000 3000 3000

School Fees (Monthly) 4850 5050 5100
Total Yearly Fees 67550 70150 70800
Transport Fees
Parul Campus
Waghodia Village
Tavra Timbi
Vadodara City
L&T
Waghodia Chokdi
Gayatri Mandir

Admission Fee 5050

Processing Fee 1000

Security Deposit 3000

Monthly Fee[April] 5050

Total 14100Total

Total

Monthly Fee[April]

Security Deposit

Processing Fee

Admission Fee

Processing Fee

Admission Fee

Classes IX & XClasses Pre Nursery to VIII

Amount Payable At The Time Of Admission

13700

4850

3000

1000

4850

5100

14200

1500
1500
1800
2100
2100

Class XI

5100

1000

3000

Amount Payable At The Time Of Admission

Amount Payable At The Time Of Admission

Monthly Fee[April]

Security Deposit

At the time of admission only

At the time of admission only

Monthly (to be paid in advance)

Fees to be paid at the time of Registration / Admission through Debit/Credit Card & NEFT/UPI mode.

1800
1500

Monthly (by 10th of every month)

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2024-25

AVALON WORLD SCHOOL WAGHODIA
Classes Pre Nursery to XI ( For New Admission ) 

Frequency

At the time of Registration & filling up of Form, One 

time only

At the time of admission only


