FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2024-25 AVALON WORLD SCHOOL WAGHODIA Classes Pre Nursery to XI (For New Admission)												
								Fee Category	PN to Class VIII	Classes IX-X	Class XI	Frequency
								Registration Fee (Non Refundable)	500	500	500	At the time of Registration & filling up of Form, One time only
Processing Fee (Non Refundable)	1000	1000	1000	At the time of admission only								
Admission Fee (Non Refundable)	4850	5050	5100	At the time of admission only								
Security Deposit (Refundable at the time of issue of TC)	3000	3000	3000	At the time of admission only								
School Fees (Monthly)	4850	5050	5100	Monthly (by 10th of every month)								
Total Yearly Fees	67550	70150	70800									
Transport Fees Parul Campus Waghodia Village Tavra Timbi Vadodara City L&T Waghodia Chokdi Gayatri Mandir		1500 1800 2100 2100 1800 1500 1500		Monthly (to be paid in advance)								

Fees to be paid at the time of Registration / Admission through Debit/Credit Card & NEFT/UPI mode.

Amount Payable At The Time Of Admission Classes Pre Nursery to VIII		Amount Payable At The Time Of Admission Classes IX & X		
Processing Fee	1000	Processing Fee	1000	
Security Deposit	3000	Security Deposit	3000	
Monthly Fee[April]	4850	Monthly Fee[April]	5050	
Total	13700	Total	14100	

Amount Payable At The Time Of Admission				
Class XI				
Admission Fee	5100			
Processing Fee	1000			
Security Deposit	3000			
Monthly Fee[April]	5100			
Total	14200			